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1 Aspøy og Straumsnes 1354 (40*)  

 Gunnar Øyen (3) 341 (16*)  
 Ruben Ulset (3) 340 (9*)  
 Ole Gunnar Eikrem (4) 339 (11*)  
 Jens Kristian Eikrem (2) 334 (4*)  
 

2 Sunndal 1344 (38*)  
 Olav Gravem (4) 344 (14*)  
 Marius Vollan Elshaug (2) 339 (6*)  
 Gunvald Nisja (V55) 334 (9*)  
 Marit Aasen (2) 327 (9*)  
 

3 Smøla 1342 (44*)  
 Torkild Hopmark (5) 346 (20*)  
 Ingunn Hopmark (2) 338 (13*)  
 Erling Kanestrøm (4) 335 (5*)  
 Wenche Skjølberg (1) 323 (6*)  
 

4 Bæverdalen 1336 (43*)  
 Grethe Nordvik (4) 346 (13*)  
 Tomas Gravvold (2) 336 (10*)  
 Frode Foss (3) 329 (14*)  
 Anton Bævre (3) 325 (6*)  
 

5 Surnadal 1330 (36*)  
 Mons Otnes (4) 346 (16*)  
 Ingar Waag (4) 332 (9*)  
 Bjørn Heggset (3) 327 (6*)  
 Anders Magne Ormset (1) 325 (5*)  
 

6 Øvre Surnadal 1326 (37*)  
 Bjørn Moe (3) 335 (10*)  
 Bernt Ole Moen (3) 335 (11*)  
 Alf Strand (3) 333 (9*)  
 Emil Buvarp (2) 323 (7*)  
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1 Torkild Hopmark Smøla 5 346 20*  
  ****X=50  *X9*X=49  XX*X*=50  *99**9XXX*= 97  ***X****X*=100  

2 Mons Otnes Surnadal 4 346 16*  
  *9***=49  X9XX*=49  **X9X=49  XX*X***XX9= 99  X*XXX***X*=100  

3 Grethe Nordvik Bæverdalen 4 346 13*  
  X*XXX=50  9***X=49  *X9X*=49  9XXX9X****= 98  XXXXXX***X=100  

4 Olav Gravem Sunndal 4 344 14*  
  X99*X=48  9X*9X=48  *X***=50  **XX*X*X**=100  XXXX**X99X= 98  

5 Gunnar Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes 3 341 16*  
  *9***=49  XX*99=48  X*X*X=50  999XX****X= 97  9**X9*9**X= 97  

6 Ruben Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 3 340 9*  

  X*9**=49  *999X=47  XXXX9=49  9XX9*XXXX*= 98  X**X9XX9*9= 97  

7 Ole Gunnar Eikrem Aspøy og Straumsnes 4 339 11*  
  9X99X=47  9*X**=49  XX*X9=49  XX99X9*9**= 96  X*9X*X*9X*= 98  

8 Marius Vollan Elshaug Sunndal 2 339 6*  

  9X99X=47  9X9X*=48  *X*9*=49  XX*9X9X9X*= 97  XXXX99XXXX= 98  

9 Ingunn Hopmark Smøla 2 338 13*  
  9999*=46  X**X9=49  9XX**=49  99X9X9*X*X= 96  X*****99*X= 98  

10 Tomas Gravvold Bæverdalen 2 336 10*  
  XXX**=50  99969=42  X*XX*=50  89XX8X**XX= 95  XXX****9XX= 99  

11 Bernt Ole Moen Øvre Surnadal 3 335 11*  
  99*X*=48  8*XX9=47  9X***=49  89X97X*XX*= 93  *XX*XXX*99= 98  

12 Bjørn Moe Øvre Surnadal 3 335 10*  
  89X*X=47  99999=45  ***XX=50  *989*9XXX*= 95  9X*X*9XX*X= 98  

13 Erling Kanestrøm Smøla 4 335 5*  

  XX99X=48  88X*X=46  9XXXX=49  *9XX999XX*= 96  X*X9X*89XX= 96  

14 Gunvald Nisja Sunndal V55 334 9*  

  *XXXX=50  99X99=46  X***X=50  999999*998= 90  X*XXX**99*= 98  

15 Jens Kristian Eikrem Aspøy og Straumsnes 2 334 4*  

  999X9=46  X999X=47  *XXX*=50  9*XX9X99X9= 95  9*XXX99X9X= 96  

16 Alf Strand Øvre Surnadal 3 333 9*  

  XX9X*=49  88X*8=44  8*X*X=48  89XXX9*XXX= 96  X*99X*8X**= 96  

17 Ingar Waag Surnadal 4 332 9*  

  9XX9*=48  X9898=44  9***X=49  9989XXXX*9= 94  *9X9X*X**9= 97  

18 Frode Foss Bæverdalen 3 329 14*  
  X****=50  *9899=45  *X***=50  99X*99**X_= 86  X9*X9*XXXX= 98  

19 Marit Aasen Sunndal 2 327 9*  

  X9X89=46  *99**=48  999*8=45  8XX998X***= 94  *8X9XX999*= 94  

20 Bjørn Heggset Surnadal 3 327 6*  

  9XXX*=49  79999=43  X*X**=50  8999*9X989= 90  X999XX*X99= 95  

21 Anton Bævre Bæverdalen 3 325 6*  

  9X99X=47  99899=44  9X89X=46  *X999*X*99= 95  X8899*X*9*= 93  

22 Anders Magne Ormset Surnadal 1 325 5*  

  9X*X9=48  69X8X=43  *XX*9=49  *9X897X9XX= 92  XX999999*9= 93  

23 Emil Buvarp Øvre Surnadal 2 323 7*  

  X**X9=49  99967=40  X*X*X=50  8XX6X79999= 87  9X**X99XX*= 97  

24 Wenche Skjølberg Smøla 1 323 6*  

  9X99*=47  9X6**=45  XXX99=48  896879X9X9= 85  X*X*XX99*X= 98  

 


